
 

 

 
Loyola University New Orleans 

School of Music and Theatre Arts 

Presents 

 

Senior Recital 

Cameron Clark,  
Jazz Trumpet 

 
 

from the studio of  

Dr. Nicholas Volz 

 

with Guest Artists 

Jacob Peffer, saxophone 

Jacob Hubbs, bass 

Peter James, piano 

Jarrel Allen, drums 

 

 

 
 

 

Friday, April 9, 2021, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker Auditorium 



 

 

Program 

 

Me & Willie Tee Harold Battiste 

   

 

Marzique Dancing Harold Battiste 

   

 

Just friends John Klenner 

    

    

Intermission 

 

Nevermore Harold Battiste 

   

Harlis Laughing Harold Battiste 

  



 

 

Upcoming Student Recitals 

Junior Recital: Ava Coffin, organ 

Thursday, Apr. 15, 5 p.m. 

Senior Recital: Aspen Barker, violin 

Friday, Apr. 16, 7:30 p.m. 

Junior Recital: Sarah Schieffler, horn 

Sunday, Apr. 18, 7:30 p.m. 

Junior Recital: Quint Adkins, percussion  

Monday, April 19, 7:30 p.m. 

Junior Recital: Olaia O'Malley Gorbea, mezzo-soprano 

Thursday, Apr. 22, 7:30 p.m.  

Graduate Recital: Cody Sires, tenor 

Friday, Apr. 23, 7:30 p.m.  

Graduate Recital: Dhani Juan, violin 

Saturday, Apr. 24, 3 p.m. 

Senior Recital: Taylor Fontenot, flute  

 Saturday, Apr. 24, 7:30 p.m.  

Junior Recital: Diego Kopado, bass 

Thursday, Apr. 29, 7:30 p.m.  

Graduate Recital: Samantha Resser, mezzo-soprano 

Friday, Apr. 30, 7:30 p.m. 

Graduate Recital: Andrew Burgmayer, tenor  

Saturday, May 1, 3 p.m. 

Senior Recital: Allison Waguespack, soprano 

Saturday, May 1, 7:30 p.m.  

Graduate Recital: Claire Putnam, mezzo-soprano 

Sunday, May 2, 3 p.m.  

 



 

 

Upcoming Events 

 

Dr. Eric Dickson: Mindfulness in Performance and Practice 

Monday, Apr. 12, 2:30 p.m. 

Dr. Victoria Vega, MT-BC: 

Trauma: Music Therapy Informed Care 

Monday, Apr. 12, 7 p.m.  

Dr. Peter Webster:  

Creativity in Music, Music Teaching, and Music Learning 

Tuesday, Apr. 13, 5:30 p.m. 

Piano Masterclass: Dr. Jihea Hong 

Tuesday, Apr. 20, 12:30 p.m. 

Keys2Inclusion Lecture 

Friday, Apr. 23, 2 p.m. 

 

 

All events are free and virtual unless otherwise stated. 

For more information and to subscribe to our mailing list,  

visit presents.loyno.edu or call (504) 865-2074. 

 


